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ordem Nome CPF/Passaporte Dia/hora 

1.  Tamara de Queiroz Bacurau 057.762.454-78 Quinta/09:00h 

2.  Pedro Lucas de Oliveira Camara 106.009.044-90 Quinta/09:30h 

3.  Lucas da Silva Morais 067.555.945-63 Quinta/10:00h 

4.  Edgar Rodrigues de Araujo Neto 037.657.525-50 Quinta/10:30h 

5.  Talita Otaviano da Costa 058.631.244-74 Quinta/11:00h 

6.  André Luiz Machado Trajano 069.060.324-02 Quinta/11:30h 

7.  Andréia Amanda Bezerra Jácome 099.505.924-10 Quinta/14:00h 

8.  Felipe Sanderson Ribeiro de Sousa 009.985.094-00 Quinta/14:30h 

9.  Itacilha Mozana do Nascimento 082.540.574-27 Quinta/15:00h 

10.  Luiza Morais de Medeiros 097.216.464-23 Quinta/15:30h 

11.  Otoniel Félix de Souza 058.398.713-38 Quinta/16:00h 

12.  Adryana Brenda de Oliveira Silva 107.060.674-01 Quinta/16:30h 

13.  Alexandre de Oliveira Marques 061.369.644-14 Quinta/17:00h 

14.  Aline Gabrielle Gomes da Silva 001.816.725-02 Sexta/08:00h 

15.  João Paulo Silva Lopes 095.893.814-80 Sexta/08:30h 

16.  Elaine Cristine Alves Soares 082.170.434-69 Sexta/09:00h 

17.  Uri Vanille Raiol da Silva 009.914.822-63 Sexta/09:30h 

18.  Maria Raquel Lopes Silva 093.144.414-40 Sexta/10:00h 

19.  Maria Stefanne Gomes Ferreira 051.568.424-45 Sexta/10:30h 

    



 

 
 

RESULTADO PARCIAL DO PROCESSO SELETIVO 2017 
 
 

Inscrição candidato(a) CPF 
Prova 
Objetiva 

Prova 
Discurssiva 

Prova 
Escrita Situação 

1831 Adryana Brenda de Oliveira Silva 107.060.674-01 9 8 8,4 APROVADO 
1810 Alexandre de Oliveira Marques 061.369.644-14 9 7,5 8,1 APROVADO 
1832 Aline Gabrielle Gomes da Silva 001.816.725-02 9 8 8,4 APROVADO 
1819 Allison Ferreira De Lima 082.805.114-31 AUSENTE 
1804 Andréia Amanda Bezerra Jácome 099.505.924-10 5 7 6,2 APROVADO 
1835 André Luiz Machado Trajano 069.060.324-02 6 9 7,8 APROVADO 
1826 Cibelle Sousa Benício de Sá 101.444.994-44 2 5,5 4,1 REPROVADO 
1833 Deusimar Fernandes da Silva 033.466.813-19 4 0 1,6 REPROVADO 
1814 Edgar Rodrigues de Araujo Neto 037.657.525-50 8 8,5 8,3 APROVADO 
1820 Elaine Cristine Alves Soares 082.170.434-69 5 8,5 7,1 APROVADO 
1834 Felipe Sanderson Ribeiro de Sousa 009.985.094-00 4 5,8 5,1 APROVADO 
1828 Itacilha Mozana do Nascimento 082.540.574-27 7 7 7,0 APROVADO 
1815 João Paulo Silva Lopes 095.893.814-80 7 6 6,4 APROVADO 
1813 Lucas da Silva Morais 067.555.945-63 7 8 7,6 APROVADO 
1836 Luiza Morais de Medeiros 097.216.464-23 8 9 8,6 APROVADO 
1816 Maria Raquel Lopes Silva 093.144.414-40 8 9 8,6 APROVADO 
1827 Maria Stefanne Gomes Ferreira 051.568.424-45 5 7,5 6,5 APROVADO 
1838 Monalisa Nobre Nunes 088.553.254-69 1 5 3,4 REPROVADO 
1839 Otoniel Félix de Souza 058.398.713-38 7 7 7,0 APROVADO 
1840 Pedro Lucas de Oliveira Camara 106.009.044-90 8 7,5 7,7 APROVADO 
1823 Rayr Cezar de Souza Gois 088.358.914-18 AUSENTE 
1837 Talita Otaviano da Costa 058.631.244-74 7 8 7,6 APROVADO 
1818 Uri Vanille Raiol da Silva 009.914.822-63 6 7,5 6,9 APROVADO 

 
Tamara de Queiroz Bacurau 057.762.454-78 3 7,5 5,7 APROVADO 
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